
Total Spent

Expense Breakdown

֏ 47,673,693 

Item

Heaters

Bedding

Clothes

Bags

Food

Hygiene supplies

Medical supplies for 140 children with asthma from Artsakh

Kitchen supplies

Cows for Artsakh families 

Beds and wardrobes 

Salary

5,430,000 

10,035,000 

441,320 

146,977 

6,039,630 

527,730 

16,211,520

4,484,000 

2,031,520 

2,256,865 

69,131 

Total in AMD

Financial Report

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 507 AMD

Total raised Total spent Remaining

֏ 47,673,707 ֏ 47,673,693 ֏ 14

We Are Artsakh


