

Total raised **47,673,707**

Total spent **47,673,693** Remaining

֏ 14

Expense Breakdown

Item	Total in AMD
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	
Heaters	5,430,000
Bedding	10,035,000
Clothes	441,320
Bags	146,977
Food	6,039,630
Hygiene supplies	527,730
Medical supplies for 140 children with asthma from Artsakh	16,211,520
Kitchen supplies	4,484,000
Cows for Artsakh families	2,031,520
Beds and wardrobes	2,256,865
Salary	69,131

## **Total Spent**



Exchange rate: 1 USD = 507 AMD